PV weidinger

ESD T-Shirt round neck dark grey 150g/m?, S

The SafeGuard ESD shirts are very comfortable to wear due to the refined, high-quality
cotton and are available in many sizes in our online shop. The round collar is in the same
colour as the ESD shirt, the embroidered ESD logo on the sleeve is a real eye-catcher. The
typical point-to-point resistance is: Rp-p: 105 - 107 Ohm. The ESD T-shirt can be washed at
40° without the use of fabric softener. Of course, the ESD T-shirts meet the requirements
of DIN EN 61340-5-1.

item number WL39641

model SG-TS-DG-150-K10
manufacturer SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number SG-TS-DG-150-K10-S
order unit 1 piece
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content unit

colour

colour manufacturer
Colour

gender

Typical surface resistance (Rpp)
Oeko Tex certified
basic colour clothing
size

sleeve's length
neckline

features clothing

material composition

basis weight

ESD certification acc. to IEC 61340-5-1:2016
ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL39640
WL39641
WL39642
WL39643
WL39644
WL39645
WL39646
WL39647
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1 piece

grey

dark grey
grey

unisex

10° Ohm — 10’ Ohm
yes

grey

S

short sleeves
round neck

according to DIN EN 61340-5-1, ESD logo on the
sleeve

96% cotton, 4% carbon fiber
150 g/m?
yes

yes

size

XS

XL

XXL
3XL
4XL
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