

## ESD T-Shirt round neck dark grey 150g/m<sup>2</sup>, S



The SafeGuard ESD shirts are very comfortable to wear due to the refined, high-quality cotton and are available in many sizes in our online shop. The round collar is in the same colour as the ESD shirt, the embroidered ESD logo on the sleeve is a real eye-catcher. The typical point-to-point resistance is: Rp-p: 105 - 107 Ohm. The ESD T-shirt can be washed at 40° without the use of fabric softener. Of course, the ESD T-shirts meet the requirements of DIN EN 61340-5-1.

item number	WL39641
model	SG-TS-DG-150-K10
manufacturer	SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number	SG-TS-DG-150-K10-S
order unit	1 piece

Products for the electronic industry





content unit	1 piece
colour	grey
colour manufacturer	dark grey
Colour	grey
gender	unisex
Typical surface resistance (Rpp)	10 <sup>5</sup> Ohm – 10 <sup>7</sup> Ohm
Oeko Tex certified	yes
basic colour clothing	grey
size	S
sleeve's length	short sleeves
neckline	round neck
features clothing	according to DIN EN 61340-5-1, ESD logo on the sleeve
material composition	96% cotton, 4% carbon fiber
basis weight	150 g/m <sup>2</sup>
ESD certification acc. to IEC 61340-5-1:2016	yes
ESD safe	yes

## Other versions

item number	size
WL39640	XS
WL39641	S
WL39642	Μ
WL39643	L
WL39644	XL
WL39645	XXL
WL39646	3XL
WL39647	4XL

Products for the electronic industry

